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Clay, Charles, 1906-1980
Correspondence, 1937-1951; 1946-47,
10 cm.

Writer and editor. Ottawa, Ontario.

Correspondence concerning the organization of the
testimonial dinner given by the Composer, Authors and
Publishers Association of Canada for J.M. Gibbon in
Ottawa, March 21, 1946, and the publication of Tribute Fooklef
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Includes Clay's correspondence with J.M. Gibbon, 1937- J
1951 and with Arthur Stringer, 1940-1947, and some miscel-
laneous material.
No restrictions on consultation.
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TITLE | Nursing songs of Canada|[music] / lyrics by John Murray Gibbon ;
musical arrangements by Harold Eustace Key ; illustrations by
Frances Gauntlett.

PUBLISHER Toronto : G.V. Thompson, 1946.
DESCRIPT'N 1 score (12 p.) ;24 cm.
DYNIX NO. 6502873

DOBIS NO. 010709161
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MG 30 CLAY, Charles (b. 1906). Author.
D 30 :
Originals, 1927-1968. 1.3 m. Finding Aid No. 684.

Born in Winnipeg, Charles Clay taught at Indian Reserve
schools in Northern Manitoba &nd was an United missionary
during the 1920's. His Swampy Cree legends was published
in 1938. 1In 1931 Clay became the Titerary editor of the
Winnipeg Free Press. Later he edited the Canadian Author
and Bookman, a Canadian Authors' Association publication
and Fire Fighting in Canada. He contributed articles to
Encyclopaedia Britannica and Grolier's Book of Knowledge
Annual. Clay was an active member of the Canadian Authors'
Association, the Canadian Writers' Foundation, The League .
of Nations Society and the Canadian Institute of Interna-
tional Affairs.

Presented in 1941 to 1968 by Charles Clay and transferred
in 1971 from the National Library. Photographs have been
transferred to the National Photography Collection.

The Finding Aid No. 684 is a Tist of file titles.

Correspondence, 1933-1968. 30 cm (volumes 1-3).
Correspondence with authors and politicians.

Canadian Authors' Association, 1927-1955. 7 cm (volume 4).
Correspondence, clippings, general files, minutes and
reports.

Canadian Author and Bookman, 1942-1947. 23 cm (volumes 4-6).
Correspondence and financial records.

Canadian Writers' Foundation, 1943-1949. 8 cm (volume 7).
Correspondence, circulars, minutes, financial records and
clippings.

Encyclopaedia Britannica, 1943-1948. 2 cm (volume 7).
Mainly correspondence.

The Grolier Society, 1942-1949. 10 cm (volume 8).
Mainly correspondence.

The League of Nations Society, 1942-1944. 14 cm (volumes 9-10).
Correspondence, publicity material, printed material, speeches
and files relating to annual meetings and the national executive
commi ttee.

The Canadian Institute of International Affairs, 1943-1947. 6 cm
(volume 10).
Mainly correspondence.

C.B.C. Script: "Radio and the King's Death", 1952. 9 pages (volume 10).

Fire Fighting in Canada, 1956-1966. 30 cm (volumes 11-13).
Mainly correspondence.

June 1980 7-2287
Social/Cultural
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NOTES ON THE REARRANGEMENT OF THE CLAY PAPERS IN 1975

The correspondence with Lorne Pierce, Frederick Mullen and Sir
Charles G.D. Roberts, formerly in volume 1, has been added to the
correspondence series, formerly in volumes 8 - 12, now in

volumes 1-3.

The C.B.C. script on the death of King George VI in 1952, formerly
in volume 1, now appears in volume 10.

The following conversion Tist indicates the old and new locations
of the indicated subject files.

01d New

Fire Fighting in Canada 1-3 11-13
Canadian Authors' Association 4-5 4
Canadian Author and Bookman 6-7 4-6
Encyclopaedia Britannica 13 7
The Grolier Society 13-14 8
The Canadian Institute of

International Affairs 14 10
The League of Nations Society 14-15 9-10

Material relating to the Canadian Writers' Foundation has been
removed from the Canadian Authors' Association series and a
Canadian Writers' Foundation series created, now in volume 7.

Due to the rearrangement of the papers, with a more economical
use of space, the papers now measure 1.3 metres in extent, as
opposed to the 5 feet they were formerly described as measuring.
This discrepancy is not the result of any material being removed
fr?m the papers, with the exception of the photographs noted
below.

Photographs have been transferred to the National Photograph
Collection.
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Charles Clay
MG 30, D 30

File Title

* CORRESPONDENCE

AUTHORS

Baird, Irene

Benson, Nathanial

Bishop, Leslie

Carter, Dyson

Cox, Leo

Davidson, Mary - see Leslie Bishop
Deacon, W.A.

Dexter, Grant

Douglas, Gilean

Dreany, E. Joseph

Earle, Evelyn

Earle, Kathleen - see Evelyn Earle
Eayrs, Carl

Edelstein, Hyman

Godsell, Philip

Graham, Janet Pollock

Innis, Campbell
Jaques, Edna

Macbeth, Madge

‘Dates

1940-1944
1937-1966
1933-1962
1839-1946

1944- 1048

1940-1956
1946-1947
1947-1951
1941-1943

1946-1955

1946-1951
1947-1958
1938-1950

1945-1968

1941-1953
1934-1946

1946-1965
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2
(cont'd)

File Title

MacKellar, Phoebe Erskine
MacLennan, Hugh

MacLeod, Margaret

Maheux, Abb& Arthur
Marriott, Anne

Mowat, Angus

‘Mullen, Frederick

Pierce, Lorne

Pratt, E.J.

Prevost, Arthur
Raddall, Thomas
Reynolds, Helen
Roberts, Charles G.D.

Sills, Orville

Strange, Kathleen
Tranter, Joy

Trott, Elizabeth
Weekes, Mary

White, Samuel Alexander

Wright, J.F.C.

POLITICIANS:

Fraser, Sen. William
Garson, Stuart
Herridge, H.W.

Mayhew, R.W.

Dates

1946-1564

1946

1935-1948

1947-1956

1941-1942

1945-1947

1933

1938-1956

1935-1946

1956-1961

1942-1951

1942-1956

1935-1942

1951-1956

1937-1950

1934-1954

1941-1947

1947

1935-19453

1939-1965

1958-1959

1942-1949

1947

1945
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3
(cont'd)

File Title

POLITICIANS: (cont'd)

Sanagan, Claude

Wilson, Sen. Cairine

CANADIAN AUTHORS' ASSOCIATION

Correspondence
Clippings

General File(includes Association's
Constitution, 1937,1939)

General File (includes Association's
Constitution, 1942; Account of the
Annual Convention of the C.A.A., 1942)

General File (includes Minutes of the
National Executive Committee, April,
May, June, August and December, 1944)

General File (includes C.A.A. Standard
Contract, Minutes of the Natiomnal
Executive Committee, January, March,
November, 1945, Minutes of the National
Council, November, 1945)

General File (includes Proposed By-Laws
of the C.A.A., President's Report on
the state of the Association, 1947,
Report of the Governor General's
Awards Board, 1947)

Miscellaneous Material

CANADIAN AUTHOR AND BOOKMAN

Correspondence
Correspondence
Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

File

File

File

File

File

File

Dates

1949
1943-1960

1933-1947
1937-1948
1927-1939

1941-1942

1943-1944

1945-1946

1947-1948, 1955

n.d., 1941

1942-1945
Jan. - July 1946
Aug. - Oct. 1946

Nov. - Dec. 1946

Jan. 1947

Feb. - Oct. 1947
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6
(cont'd)

File Title

CANADIAN AUTHOR AND BOOKMAN

Account Book

General Account Expense Vouchers
General Account Bank Deposit Slips
Petty Cash Book

Petty Cash Income Vouchers

Petty Cash Expense Vouchers

CANADIAN WRITERS' FOUNDATION

Correspondence and Miscellaneous
Material

Minutes
Correspondence
Financial Papers
Circulars

Clippings

ENCYCLOPAEDIA BRITANNICA

Correspondence File
Correspondence File

Correspondence File

THE GROLIER SOCIETY

Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File

Correspondence File

Dates

(cont'd)

1946
1946
1946
1946
1946

1946

1943-1945

1943-1946
1943-1949
1944-1945
1944-1946

1946-1949

1943-1945
1946-1947

1947-1948

1942
1942-1943
1943-1944

1944
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(cont'd)

File Title

Dates

THE GROLIER SOCIETY (cont'd)

Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Correspondence File
Cofrespondence File

Correspondence File

THE LEAGUE OF NATIONS SOCIETY

Printed Material

Annual Meetings

Publicity

Publicity

"Take Your Choice"

”Take Your Choice"

"Take Your Choice"
Constitution

Correspondence

National Executive Committee

Publicity

1944

1944-1946

1945-1946

1946

1946-1947

1946-1947

1946-1947

1946-1947

1947-1948

1947-1949

1934-1943

1942-1943

1942-1943

1542-1944

1943

1943

1943

1943-1944

1943-1944

1043-1944

1943-1944



Vol. File Title Dates

10 Press Clippings Scrapbook 1943-1944
Speeches 1943-1544
Walter D. Jones 1943-1944
Institute 1944

THE CANADIAN INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS

Correspondence 1943-1945
Correspondence 1943-1947
Correspondence 1945-1946
Correspondence 1946-1547

C.B.C. SCRIPT

"Radio and the King's Death" 1952

FIRE FIGHTING IN CANADA

11 Correspondence 1956-1957
Correspondence Jan. - July 1958
Correspondence Aug. - Dec. 1958
Correspondence 1959

12 Correspondence 1960
Correspondence 1961
Correspondence 1962

13 Correspondence 1563
Correspondence 1564
Correspondence 1965
Correspondence 1966

Miscellaneous Material n.d., 1956-1963
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