

MUSIC DIVISION DIVISION DE LA MUSIQUE

GENERAL INVENTORY INVENTAIRE GENERAL

1973-14

Charles CLAY, 1906-1980

Clay, Charles, 1906-1980 Correspondence, 1937-1951; 1946-47. 10 cm.

Writer and editor. Ottawa, Ontario. Correspondence concerning the organization of the testimonial dinner given by the Composers, Authors and Publishers Association of Canada for J.M. Gibbon in Ottawa, March 21, 1946, and the publication of Tribute Booklet to a nation builder in 1947. Sporeches

Includes Clay's correspondence with J.M. Gibbon, 1937-1951 and with Arthur Stringer, 1940-1947, and some miscellaneous material.

No restrictions on consultation.

La Société des Ecrivains Canadiens The Canadran Astrons' Association 2 notes voite 2 chemise 4, 6

1973-14 13-14 Harries Clay box II Yes: NL-141977 N8 N974 1946 Mursing Sorp of Canada. Lyrics by John Meursy Sibbon. Musicalaus by Hawld Elestace Key.
Toronto: Gordon V. Thompson Ktd. Charles Clay
with my good wish from
John Mency Eibbon

07 NOV 95 NATIONAL LIBRARY / BIBLIOTHEQUE NATIONALE

12:01pm

Public Access Catalogue

Call Number NL STACKS

M1977 N8 N974 1946

Status: CHECKED IN

1 other copy

TITLE Nursing songs of Canada [music] / lyrics by John Murray Gibbon; musical arrangements by Harold Eustace Key; illustrations by Frances Gauntlett.

PUBLISHER Toronto: G.V. Thompson, 1946.

DESCRIPT'N 1 score (12 p.); 24 cm.

DYNIX NO. 6502873 DOBIS NO. 010709161

Press < Return > to see Copy status:

Commands: SO = Start Over, B = Back, RW = Related Works,

<Return> = Copy status, R = Retrieve, ? = Help

PEN AND PENCIL CLUB COULECTION MCCORD MUSEUM
MCGILL LINIVERSITY

UNTITLED - N.D. - POEM - WRITTEN ON BACK SELL BUSTNESS FARD

THE STREAM" - n.d. POEM. WRITTEN ON BACK OF BUSINESS CARD IN FOLDER - "GIBBON"

"IN THE CELESTIAL KITCHEN" - n.d. POEM. WRITTEN ON BACK OF BUSINESS CARD. IN FOLDER - "GIBBON"

"MARCH" - nd. POEM WRITTEN ON BACK OF BUSINESS CARD.
IN FOLDER - GIBBON"

"THE SHADON TO THE SUNBEAM" N. d. POEM. WRITTEN OF BACK OF BUSINESS CARD. IN FOLDER-"GIBBON".

WORDS BY GIBBON. IN FOLDER - GIBBON'

"IN THE FOREST"- nd. SONE AND MUSIC. WORDS BY 6-1880, IN FOLDER "618BON."

"OUR DLD MONTREAL" n.d. SONG AND HUSIC. WORDS BY 618BON. DN FOLDER "618BON"

ON THE COOL ATLANTIC SHORE" n.d. SONG AND MUSIC. WORD
BY GIBBON. IN FOLDER "GIBBON"

THE BLUE LAURENTIAN HILLS" - n.d. SONG AND MUSIC. WORDS BY GIBBON. DN FOLDER- GIBBON"

TENNY BRING MEMY BLANKET-COAT" n.d. SONE AND MUSIC.

"INDIAN SUMMER" - N.d. SONG AND MUSIC. WORDS BY EIBBON

"HIKING SONG" D.d. SONG AND MUSIC. WORDS BY GIBBON.
IN FOLDER-GIBBON"

"CANNING SONE" n.d. SONE AND MUSIC. WORDS BY GIBBON"

IN FOLDER -"GIBBON"

"COME, TENNY, COME, LEAVE THE HOUSE"-M.d-SONE + MUSIE.
WORDS BY GIBBON. DN FOLDER-"GIBBON"

"JENNY, JENNY, BROWN AS A PENNY" - n.d. SONE + MUSIE
WORDS BY GIBBON. IN FOLDER-"CIBBON"

"IN AFTER GLOW" h.d. SONG & MUSIC WORDS BY GIBBON.
IN FOLDER - GIBBON"

"DOWN IN THE COULEE" - n.d. SONG + MUSIC WURDS BY GIBBON. IN FOLDER - GIBBON"

UNTITLED, nd. SONG & MUSIC. WORDS BY GIBBON. IN FOLDE - GIBBON"

"LINES WRITTEN ON THE PROSPECT OF QUEBET GOING DRY-OR THE ... RUBAIYAT OF NO MORE COCKTAILS, Nd. PORM. IN FOLDER "61BBON"

UNTITLED. nd. POEM. AN FOLDER - GIBBON

FOUR SEASONS - A CANADIAN SONG CYCLE" n.d., YUSIC BY L.V. SAAR. POEMS BY J. H. GIBBON IN FOLDER GIBBON

"NORTHLAND SONES" 1936. SONEBOOK. WORDS BY GIBAON. IN FOLDER - "GIBBON"

BRAHMS AND SCHUBERT SONGS TRANSPLANTED LYRICS BY J. MURRAY GIBBON" 1944 LISONE BOOK IN FOLDER " GIBBON" THE PEN AND PENCIL CLUB" 1951. SONE, WORDS BY EIBBON. IN FOLDER- GIBBON.

LETTER TO K.R. MCPHERSON RECARTOON BY FITZHAURICE MARCH 22 (IN BOX I)

MCGILL UNIVERSITY

PUBLIC ARCHIVES OF CANADA MANUSCRIPT DIVISION

ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES DU CANADA DIVISION DES MANUSCRITS

CLAY, Charles

MG 30, D 30

Finding Aid No. 684 / Instrument de recherche no 684

Revised in 1975 by the National Arts Archives and in 1980 by Joan Kinnie of the Social and Cultural Archives Révisé en 1975 par les Archives nationales des arts et en 1980 par Joan Kinnie pour les archives sociales et culturelles

TABLE OF CONTENTS

	Pages
Inventory Entry	i
Notes on the Rearrangement of the Papers	ii
Correspondence: Authors	1-2
Politicians	2-3
Canadian Authors' Association	3
Canadian Author and Bookman	3-4
Canadian Writers' Foundation	4
Encyclopaedia Britannica	4
The Grolier Society	4-5
The League of Nations Society	5-6
The Canadian Institute of International Affairs	6
C.B.C. Script	6
Fire Fighting in Canada	6

MG 30 CLAY, Charles (b. 1906). Author. D 30

Originals, 1927-1968. 1.3 m. Finding Aid No. 684.

Born in Winnipeg, Charles Clay taught at Indian Reserve schools in Northern Manitoba and was an United missionary during the 1920's. His Swampy Cree legends was published in 1938. In 1931 Clay became the literary editor of the Winnipeg Free Press. Later he edited the Canadian Author and Bookman, a Canadian Authors' Association publication and Fire Fighting in Canada. He contributed articles to Encyclopaedia Britannica and Grolier's Book of Knowledge Annual. Clay was an active member of the Canadian Authors' Association, the Canadian Writers' Foundation, The League of Nations Society and the Canadian Institute of International Affairs.

Presented in 1941 to 1968 by Charles Clay and transferred in 1971 from the National Library. Photographs have been transferred to the National Photography Collection.

- The Finding Aid No. 684 is a list of file titles.
- Correspondence, 1933-1968. 30 cm (volumes 1-3). Correspondence with authors and politicians.
- Canadian Authors' Association, 1927-1955. 7 cm (volume 4). Correspondence, clippings, general files, minutes and reports.
- Canadian Author and Bookman, 1942-1947. 23 cm (volumes 4-6). Correspondence and financial records.
- Canadian Writers' Foundation, 1943-1949. 8 cm (volume 7). Correspondence, circulars, minutes, financial records and clippings.
- Encyclopaedia Britannica, 1943-1948. 2 cm (volume 7). Mainly correspondence.
- The Grolier Society, 1942-1949. 10 cm (volume 8). Mainly correspondence.
- The League of Nations Society, 1942-1944. 14 cm (volumes 9-10). Correspondence, publicity material, printed material, speeches and files relating to annual meetings and the national executive committee.
- The Canadian Institute of International Affairs, 1943-1947. 6 cm (volume 10).

 Mainly correspondence.
- C.B.C. Script: "Radio and the King's Death", 1952. 9 pages (volume 10).
- Fire Fighting in Canada, 1956-1966. 30 cm (volumes 11-13).

 Mainly correspondence.

June 1980 7-2287 Social/Cultural

NOTES ON THE REARRANGEMENT OF THE CLAY PAPERS IN 1975

- 1. The correspondence with Lorne Pierce, Frederick Mullen and Sir Charles G.D. Roberts, formerly in volume 1, has been added to the correspondence series, formerly in volumes 8 12, now in volumes 1-3.
- 2. The C.B.C. script on the death of King George VI in 1952, formerly in volume 1, now appears in volume 10.
- 3. The following conversion list indicates the old and new locations of the indicated subject files.

	01d	New
Fire Fighting in Canada	1-3	11-13
Canadian Authors' Association	4-5	4
Canadian Author and Bookman	6-7	4-6
Encyclopaedia Britannica	13	7
The Grolier Society	13-14	8
The Canadian Institute of		
International Affairs	14	10
The League of Nations Society	14-15	9-10

- 4. Material relating to the Canadian Writers' Foundation has been removed from the Canadian Authors' Association series and a Canadian Writers' Foundation series created, now in volume 7.
- 5. Due to the rearrangement of the papers, with a more economical use of space, the papers now measure 1.3 metres in extent, as opposed to the 5 feet they were formerly described as measuring. This discrepancy is not the result of any material being removed from the papers, with the exception of the photographs noted below.
- 6. Photographs have been transferred to the National Photograph Collection.

Charles Clay

<u>Vol.</u>	File Title	Dates
	CORRESPONDENCE	
	AUTHORS	
1	Baird, Irene	1940-1944
	Benson, Nathanial	1937-1966
	Bishop, Leslie	1933-1962
	Carter, Dyson	1939-1946
	Cox, Leo	1944- 1948
	Davidson, Mary - see Leslie Bishop	
	Deacon, W.A.	1940-1956
	Dexter, Grant	1946-1947
	Douglas, Gilean	1947-1951
	Dreany, E. Joseph	1941-1943
	Earle, Evelyn	1946-1955
	Earle, Kathleen - see Evelyn Earle	
	Eayrs, Carl	1946-1951
	Edelstein, Hyman	1947-1958
	Godsell, Philip	1938-1950
	Graham, Janet Pollock	1945-1968
2	Innis, Campbell	1941-1953
	Jaques, Edna	1934-1946
	Macheth Madge	1046 1065

<u>Vol.</u>	File Title	Dates
2 (cont'd)	MacKellar, Phoebe Erskine	1946-1964
	MacLennan, Hugh	1946
	MacLeod, Margaret	1935-1948
	Maheux, Abbé Arthur	1947-1956
	Marriott, Anne	1941-1942
	Mowat, Angus	1945-1947
	Mullen, Frederick	1933
	Pierce, Lorne	1938-1956
	Pratt, E.J.	1935-1946
	Prevost, Arthur	1956-1961
	Raddall, Thomas	1942-1951
	Reynolds, Helen	1942-1956
	Roberts, Charles G.D.	1935-1942
	Sills, Orville	1951-1956
3	Strange, Kathleen	1937-1950
	Tranter, Joy	1934-1954
	Trott, Elizabeth	1941-1947
	Weekes, Mary	1947
	White, Samuel Alexander	1935-1943
	Wright, J.F.C.	1939-1965
	POLITICIANS:	
	Fraser, Sen. William	1958-1959
	Garson, Stuart	1942-1949
	Herridge, H.W.	1947
	Mayhew, R.W.	1945

<u>Vol</u> .	<u>File Title</u>	Dates	
	POLITICIANS: (cont'd)		
3 (cont'd)	Sanagan, Claude Wilson, Sen. Cairine	1949 1943-1960	
	CANADIAN AUTHORS ASSOCIATION		
4	Correspondence Clippings General File(includes Association's Constitution, 1937,1939)	1933-1947 1937-1948 1927-1939	
	General File (includes Association's Constitution, 1942; Account of the Annual Convention of the C.A.A., 1942)	1941-1942	
	General File (includes Minutes of the National Executive Committee, April, May, June, August and December, 1944)	1943-1944	
	General File (includes C.A.A. Standard Contract, Minutes of the National Executive Committee, January, March, November, 1945, Minutes of the National Council, November, 1945)	1945-1946	
	General File (includes Proposed By-Laws of the C.A.A., President's Report on the state of the Association, 1947, Report of the Governor General's Awards Board, 1947)	1947-1948, 1955	
Miscellaneous Material		n.d., 1941	
	CANADIAN AUTHOR AND BOOKMAN		
	Correspondence File	1942-1945	
5	Correspondence File	Jan July 1946	
	Correspondence File	Aug Oct. 1946	
	Correspondence File	Nov Dec. 1946	
6	Correspondence File	Jan. 1947	
	Correspondence File	Feb Oct. 1947	

<u>Vol</u> .	File Title	Dates
	CANADIAN AUTHOR AND BOOKMAN	(cont'd)
6 (cont'd)	Account Book	1946
	General Account Expense Vouchers	1946
	General Account Bank Deposit Slips	1946
	Petty Cash Book	1946
	Petty Cash Income Vouchers	1946
	Petty Cash Expense Vouchers	1946
	CANADIAN WRITERS' FOUNDATION	
7	Correspondence and Miscellaneous Material	1943-1945
	Minutes	1943-1946
	Correspondence	1943-1949
	Financial Papers	1944-1945
	Circulars	1944-1946
	Clippings	1946-1949
	ENCYCLOPAEDIA BRITANNICA	
	Correspondence File	1943-1945
	Correspondence File	1946-1947
	Correspondence File	1947-1948
	THE GROLIER SOCIETY	
8	Correspondence File	1942
	Correspondence File	1942-1943
	Correspondence File	1943-1944
	Correspondence File	1944

Vol.	Dilo Witle	14		Datos
<u>Vol</u> .	File Title		-	Dates
		THE GROLIER SOCIETY	(cont'	d)
8	Correspondence	File		1944
(cont'd)	Correspondence	File	31 3	1944-1946
	Correspondence	File	Ø	1945-1946
	Correspondence	File	8	1946
	Correspondence	File	8	1946-1947
	Correspondence	File	9	1946-1947
	Correspondence	File	66 34	1946-1947
	Correspondence	File	<u> </u>	1946-1947
	Correspondence	File		1947-1948
	Correspondence	File	33	1947-1949
	יו יוועיו	CACUE OF NATIONS SOCIE	- TrV	
	THE LI	EAGUE OF NATIONS SOCIE	211	
9	Printed Materia	al	3	1934-1943
	Annual Meeting	s		1942-1943
	Publicity			1942-1943
	Publicity			1942-1944
	"Take Your Cho	ice"	8	1943
	"Take Your Cho	ice"		1943
	"Take Your Cho	ice"	20	1943
	Constitution		5 3	1943-1944
	Correspondence			1943-1944
	National Execu	tive Committee		1943-1944
	Publicity			1943-1944

<u>Vol</u> .	File Title	Dates
10	Press Clippings Scrapbook	1943-1944
	Speeches	1943-1944
	Walter D. Jones	1943-1944
	Institute	1944
	THE CANADIAN INCIDENTED OF INTERNATIONA	
	THE CANADIAN INSTITUTE OF INTERNATIONA	
	Correspondence	1943-1945
	Correspondence	1943-1947
	Correspondence	1945-1946
	Correspondence	1946-1947
	C.B.C. SCRIPT	
	"Radio and the King's Death"	1952
	ETDE ETCHTING IN CANADA	
1 7	FIRE FIGHTING IN CANADA	1054 1055
11	Correspondence	1956-1957
	Correspondence	Jan July 1958
	Correspondence	Aug Dec. 1958
	Correspondence	1959
12	Correspondence	1960
	Correspondence	1961
	Correspondence	1962
13	Correspondence	1963
	Correspondence	1964
	Correspondence	1965
	Correspondence	1966
	Miscellaneous Material	
		n.d., 1956-1963